
CP5543 
WGR Rotini w/ Italian Meat Sauce 

Pertinent Product 
Information (PPI) 

 PASTA WITH BEEF AND SAUCE  

  

10x7 TixHi 

30.00 lbs Net Weight 

31.30 lbs Gross Weight 

15.31 in Case Length 

11.88 in Case Width 

6.88 in Case Height 

0.72 ft Case Cube 

548 days 

7.44 Serving Size (oz.) 

210.9 Serving Size (g) 

64 Servings Per Case 

315 Calories (kcal) 

18 Protein (g) 

24 Carbohydrates (g) 

2 Dietary Fiber (g) 

16 Fat (g) 

6.2 Saturated Fat (g) 

1.0 Trans Fatty Acid (g) 

54 Cholesterol (mg) 

621 Sodium (mg) 

8 Total Sugar (g) 

58 Calcium (mg) 

3 Iron (mg) 

Allergens: 

Ingredients: 

PFS Available: 

JTM Item Numbers: 

Product Specifications: 

Nutritional Information: 

UPC (GTIN) 

Product Title: 

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities 
donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient 
agencies." 

Statement: 

Preparation: 

149 

8 

11 

1 

8 

3.0 

0 

26 

294 

4 

27 

1 

100 

3.53 

CP5543 

 Egg,  Wheat 

CN Serving 

Size 

100g 

Serving 

30# 9 Bags Case Pack 

Shelf Life (frozen) 

WATER, GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), ROTINI (whole durum wheat flour, semolina, egg white, 
glycerol monostearate, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), TOMATO PASTE, 
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF ONIONS, SUGAR, SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains 
maltodextrin]), SEASONING (sugar, onion, spice, garlic), SALT, SPICES, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, 
DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SOYBEAN OIL, CITRIC ACID, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY. 

Each 7.44 oz serving (by weight) of Pasta with Beef and Sauce provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat, 1/4 
cup red/orange vegetable, and 1.00 oz equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern 
Requirements.  

 Egg,  Wheat 

10049485055430 
KEEP FROZEN 
Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water. 
Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature. 
CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned. 

619.63 Potassium (mg) 

Vitamin D (mcg) 

Added Sugar (g) 1.03 

0.04 0.08 

1,306.92 

2.17 
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JTM Food Group • 200 Sales Drive • Harrison, OH 45030 
(513) 367.4900 • (800) 626.2308 • Fax (513) 367.3519 

For the most current information, visit JTMFoodGroup.com 


