

**Product Title:** 

# PASTA WITH BEEF AND SAUCE

JTM Item Numbers:	CP5543	
Nutritional Information:	CN Serving Size	100g Serving
Serving Size (oz.)	7.44	3.53
Serving Size (g)	210.9	100
Servings Per Case	64	
Calories (kcal)	315	149
Protein (g)	18	8
Carbohydrates (g)	24	11
Dietary Fiber (g)	2	1
Total Sugar (g)	8	4
Added Sugar (g)	2.17	1.03
Fat (g)	16	8
Saturated Fat (g)	6.2	3.0
Trans Fatty Acid (g)	1.0	0
Cholesterol (mg)	54	26
Vitamin D (mcg)	0.08	0.04
Calcium (mg)	58	27
Iron (mg)	3	1
Potassium (mg)	1,306.92	619.63

### **Ingredients:**

WATER, GROUND BEEF (no more than 20% fat), ROTINI (whole durum wheat flour, semolina, egg white, glycerol monostearate, niacin, ferrous sulfate, thiamine mononitrate, riboflavin, folic acid), TOMATO PASTE, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF ONIONS, SUGAR, SEASONING (potassium chloride, flavor [contains maltodextrin]), SEASONING (sugar, onion, spice, garlic), SALT, SPICES, SODIUM PHOSPHATES, DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SOYBEAN OIL, CITRIC ACID, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY.

### **PFS Available:**

Each 7.44 oz serving (by weight) of Pasta with Beef and Sauce provides 2.00 oz equivalent meat, 1/4 cup red/orange vegetable, and 1.00 oz equivalent grains for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

## **Product Specifications:**

Sodium (mg)

UPC (GTIN)	10049485055430	
Case Pack	30# 9 Bags	
Net Weight	30.00 lbs	
Gross Weight	31.30 lbs	
Case Length	15.31 in	
Case Width	11.88 in	
Case Height	6.88 in	
Case Cube	0.72 ft	
TixHi	10x7	
Shelf Life (frozen)	548 days	

621

LET'S CREATE GREAT DISHES TOGETHER:

294

Egg, Wheat

**Allergens:** 

# **Preparation:**

KEEP FROZEN

Place sealed bag in a steamer or in boiling water.

Heat Approximately 45 minutes or until product reaches serving temperature.

CAUTION: Open bag carefully to avoid being burned.

### **Statement:**

Products Containing USDA non-substitutable commodities bear the following statement: "Contains commodities donated by the United States Department of Agriculture. This product shall be sold only to eligible recipient agencies."